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Sukie's Country Kitchen Menu

Soups

TOSTADA CHICKEN SALAD

Specials

WAFFLE SPECIAL

Porridge

CREAM OF WHEAT

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Fish Dishes

FISH SANDWICH

Seafood
SHRIMP SALAD

Sauces

GRAVY

Steaks

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK

Indian
SOFT DRINKS

Rice

FRIED RICE PLATTER

Soft Drinks

JUICE

$17.5

$13.5

$5.2

$16.0

$24.4

$12.3

$3.5

$15.0

$4.7

Hamburgers

TURKEY CHEESE BURGER

Fries

HOME FRIES

Mexican Dishes

BREAKFAST BURRITO

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS

Main
CHEESE OMELET

Especialidades
SUPER CLUB SANDWICH

American Food
EGGS BENEDICT

Japanese Specialties

CHICKEN TERIYAKI

Dinner
1/2 LB. HAMBURGER STEAK

House Specials

NY STEAK SANDWICH

Clubs

HAMBURGER CLUB SANDWICH

$15.8

$17.9

$6.8

$14.6

$18.9

$18.5

$9.3

$28.0

$18.9
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Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Sweets & Desserts
BELGIAN WAFFLE $10.0

Sandwiches: Non-Veg.

CHICKEN MELT SANDWICH $17.6
Coffee

DECAF $3.7
Eggs

HUNGRY MAN'S BREAKFAST $16.9
Lunch Menu

GRILLED HAMBURGER STEAK $19.5
Entree

HOT LINK $7.8
French Toast

FRENCH TOAST 2 SLICES $10.3
Other Platters

CHICKEN TERIYAKI PLATTER $17.4
Sandwich-Uri

PHILLY CHEESE CHICKEN

SANDWICH $18.0
Breakfast Specials

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK $20.0

BREAKFAST

Brunch Entrees
SHRIMP GRITS $24.3

Dinner Entrées

CHICKEN STRIPS PLATTER $15.3
Combinations
LINGUISA $18.7

Lunch Entrées
9 OZ. NEW YORK STEAK $28.6

Skillets

CHORIZO SKILLET $20.0

Hotties

TUNA MELT HOT SANDWICH $15.8

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Breakfast Side Orders

COUNTRY PATTY SAUSAGE $19.5

Breakfast Bowls

MEAT AND CHEESE OMELET $17.9
Pizza Toppings

VEGGIES $8.9
Side Meats

2%8;(5([;)ECHICKEN APPLE $18.4
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Homemade Platters
HOT ROAST BEEF PLATTER $17.7

Poorboy's Omelets

GARDEN OMELET $18.0
The Waffle Iron
CHICKEN AND WAFFLES $22.5

Beverages To Go

LEMONADE REGULAR OR

STRAWBERRY $4.3
Cake & Such
LARGE STACK $13.4

Pancakes, French Toast,
And Waffles

SHORT STACK $9.4
Only The Specials
COWBOY SKILLET $19.3

Hot Toasted Sandwiches

FRENCH DIP HOT SANDWICH $17.2
Griddle Works
OLD FASHIONED WAFFLE $9.8

Deluxe Club Sandwiches

TURKEY CLUB SANDWICH $17.9

Salads And Chili

BOWL OF CHILI $8.9

Lunch &Amp;Amp; Dinner
Quick Bites?

HOT ROAST TURKEY PLATTER $17.7

Omelets, Skillets And

Wraps

PORTUGUESE SKILLET $20.0
Subway Salads

CHICKEN FAJITA SALAD $17.0

Argentinian Beef

NEW YORK STEAK $19.4
Espresso/Cappucino
MOCHA CAPPUCINO $4.7
Burger City

CHILI CHEESE BURGER $17.2
Restaurant Category
FRENCH

Sukie&#39;S Hot Platters
8PC CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS $19.0
Eggs & Breakfasts

CHICKEN FAJITA OMELET $18.0
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Soup, Salad, And Chili

DINNER SALAD $7.3

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA $4.0
APPLE JUICE

Entrees

PIGS IN A BLANKET $16.0
CHILI CHEESE FRIES $11.0
Toast

TOAST $3.9
FRENCH TOAST

Breakfast

BIG BREAKFAST $21.6

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK PLATTER $17.0

Drinks

LARGE HOT COCOA $4.7
DRINKS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $5.9

FRENCH FRIES

Dessert

COOKIES
CREPES

Platters

FRIED CHICKEN PLATTER $18.0

FISH AND CHIPS PLATTER

Beverages
WHOLE MILK
CHOCOLATE MILK

Hot Drinks

TEA
COFFEE

Breakfast On The Side

COUNTRY GRAVY
1 EGG

Sides

1/2 LB. TURKEY PATTY SAUSAGE
1/2 LB. PORK PATTY SAUSAGE

Country Breakfast
Platters

SUKIE'S CORNED BEEF HASH
SUKIE'S PORK HASH

Uncategorized
FRENCH VANILLA CAPPUCINO
CHILI CHEESE OMELET
RANCH SKILLET

Salads

CHICKEN SALAD

CHEF'S SALAD

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
COLESLAW

$15.0

$4.6
$5.0

$3.7

$4.2
$2.3

$9.3
$9.3

$20.7
$19.4

$4.7
$17.7
$19.3

$17.0
$16.3
$17.0

$5.9
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Omelets Burger
LINGUISA OMELET $18.4 BACON CHEESE $17.5
BURGER :
DENVER OMELET $18.0
' MUSHROOM CHEESE -,
AVOCADO BACON OMELET $18.3 BURGER :
. FRENCH BURGER $18.0
Country Mornln&#39, VEGGIE BURGER $14.8
Breakfast SALMON BURGER $15.3
4 BACON COUNTRY MORNIN' $18.0 PATTY MELT $16.0
BREAKFAST :
4 SAUSAGE COUNTRY MORNIN'
SREAKEAGT $18.0 Pancakes And Waffles
CANADIAN BACON COUNTRY $18.3 OLD FASHIONED WAFFLE WITH 1 $14.5
MORNIN' BREAKFAST . EGG AND 2 BACON '
HOT LINK COUNTRY MORNIN' $18.4 OLD FASHIONED WAFFLE WITH 1 $14.5
BREAKFAST - EGG AND 2 SAUSAGE :
OLD FASHIONED WAFFLEWITH2 oo
EGG WITH 4 BACON :
Popular Iltems
OLD FASHIONED WAFFLEWITH2 oo
1 BISCUIT WITH GRAVY $8.0 EGG AND 4 SAUSAGE :
AND 2 BACON $15.2
COUNTRY HOUSE OMELET $19.5
BELGIAN WAFFLE WITH 1 EGG
MONTEREY OMELET $23.5 AND 2 SAUSAGE $15.2
SPECIAL HOTCAKES 15.0
$ BELGIAN WAFFLE WITH 2 EGG $19.3
4 BACONS $7.5 AND 4 BACON :
BELGIAN WAFFLE WITH 2 EGG $19.3
These Types Of Dishes AND 4 SAUSAGE
Are Being Served . .
g Side Dishes
PORK CHOPS $23.3
o 4 SAUSAGE $7.5
PORK CHOP $13.3 LI
S%Yi cRriTs $6.8
TOSTADAS T,
— HAM STEAK $18.0
CHICKEN
2 BISCUIT WITH GRAVY $10.5
TUNA STEAK
ENGLISH MUFFIN $3.9
BURGER

CHICKEN APPLE SAUSAGE $7.8
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RICE
SWEET POTATO FRIES
ONION RINGS

Biscuits And Gravy

HUNGRY MAN'S BREAKFAST WITH

1/2 LB. PATTY SAUSAGE

1 BISCUIT WITH GRAVY AND 2
SAUSAGE

1 BISCUIT WITH GRAVY AND 2
BACON

2 BISCUIT WITH GRAVY AND 2
SAUSAGE

2 BISCUIT WITH GRAVY AND 2
BACON

FRENCH TOAST 2 SLICES WITH 2
BACON

FRENCH TOAST 2 SLICES WITH 2
SAUSAGES

FRENCH TOAST 3 SLICES WITH
BACON

FRENCH TOAST 3 SLICES WITH 2
SAUSAGES

FRUIT FRENCH TOAST 2 SLICES
FRUIT FRENCH TOAST 3 SLICES

Ingredients Used
BISCUIT
OATMEAL
CHEESE

FRUIT
CHOCOLATE
BACON
POTATOES
SAUSAGE
ONION

$6.8
$7.5
$7.5

$20.7

$10.3

$10.3

$14.0

$14.0

$14.9

$14.9

$18.6

$18.6

$13.8
$17.3

$3.9
$7.8
$1.5
$8.6

SHRIMP

CORNED BEEF
BEEF

CHICKEN TERIYAKI

Sandwiches

1/2 LB. CHEESE
BURGER

EGG SALAD COLD
SANDWICH WITH
CHIPS.

TUNA SALAD COLD SANDWICH
WITH CHIP

TURKEY AND CHEESE COLD
SANDWICH WITH CHIPS

HAM AND CHEESE COLD
SANDWICH WITH CHIPS

ROAST BEEF COLD SANDWICH
WITH CHIPS

BACON, LETTUCE, AND TOMATO
COLD SANDWICH WITH CHIP.

FRIED CHICKEN PO' BOY HOT
SANDWICH

PULLED PORK SANDWICH

GRILLED HAM AND CHEESE HOT
SANDWICH

GRILLED TURKEY AND CHEESE
HOT SANDWICH

MONTE CRISTO HOT SANDWICH

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK HOT
SANDWICH

REUBEN SANDWICH
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH
AVOCADO CLUB SANDWICH

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK CLUB
SANDWICH

MENDOCINO CHICKEN SANDWICH

$15.8

$9.7

$11.0

$12.0

$10.6

$10.8

$10.8

$17.0
$16.6

$15.6

$15.6
$18.9
$16.8

$18.4
$12.4
$17.9

$18.9

$17.5
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CHICKEN BREAST BURGER $15.9 CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH $18.5
SANDWICH )

Sukie's Country Kitchen

2400 El Portal Dr, San Pablo, CA Opening Hours:

94806, United States, Hercules Monday 07:00-13:40
Tuesday 07:00-13:40
Wednesday 07:00-13:40
Thursday 07:00-13:40
Friday 07:00-13:40
Saturday 07:00-13:40
Sunday 07:00-13:40
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