





https://menuweb.menu 2400 El Portal Dr, San Pablo, CA 94806, United States, Hercules +15102335856 - https://www.sukieskitchen.com











Soups TOSTADA CHICKEN SALAD	\$17.5	Hamburgers TURKEY CHEESE BURGER	\$15.8
Specials		Fries	
WAFFLE SPECIAL	\$13.5	HOME FRIES	
Porridge		Mexican Dishes	
CREAM OF WHEAT	\$5.2	BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$17.9
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Potatoes HASH BROWNS	\$6.8
HAMBURGER			
Fish Dishes		Main CHEESE OMELET	\$14.6
FISH SANDWICH	\$16.0	Especialidades	
Seafood		SUPER CLUB SANDWICH	\$18.9
SHRIMP SALAD	\$24.4	American Food	
Sauces		EGGS BENEDICT	\$18.5
GRAVY		Japanese Specialties	
Steaks		CHICKEN TERIYAKI	
COUNTRY FRIED STEAK	\$12.3	Dinner	
Indian		1/2 LB. HAMBURGER STEAK	\$9.3
SOFT DRINKS	\$3.5	House Specials	
Rice		NY STEAK SANDWICH	\$28.0
FRIED RICE PLATTER	\$15.0	Clubs	
Soft Drinks		HAMBURGER CLUB SANDWICH	\$18.9

\$4.7

JUICE



Egg Dishes OMELETTE		Brunch Entrees SHRIMP GRITS	\$24.3
Sweets & Desserts BELGIAN WAFFLE	\$10.0	Dinner Entrées CHICKEN STRIPS PLATTER	\$15.3
Sandwiches: Non-Veg	\$17.6	Combinations	\$18.7
Coffee	\$3.7	Lunch Entrées 9 OZ. NEW YORK STEAK	\$28.6
Eggs HUNGRY MAN'S BREAKFAST	\$16.9	Skillets CHORIZO SKILLET	\$20.0
Lunch Menu GRILLED HAMBURGER STEAK	\$19.5	Hotties TUNA MELT HOT SANDWICH	\$15.8
Entree HOT LINK	\$7.8	Hot Drink HOT CHOCOLATE	
French Toast FRENCH TOAST 2 SLICES	\$10.3	Breakfast Side Orders COUNTRY PATTY SAUSAGE	\$19.5
Other Platters CHICKEN TERIYAKI PLATTER	\$17.4	Breakfast Bowls MEAT AND CHEESE OMELET	\$17.9
Sandwich-Uri PHILLY CHEESE CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$18.0	Pizza Toppings VEGGIES	\$8.9
Breakfast Specials COUNTRY FRIED STEAK	\$20.0	Side Meats SMOKED CHICKEN APPLE SAUSAGE	\$18.4

BREAKFAST

1	
**	

Homemade Platters		Salads And Chili	
HOT ROAST BEEF PLATTER	\$17.7	BOWL OF CHILI	\$8.9
Poorboy's Omelets GARDEN OMELET	\$18.0	Lunch & Amp; Amp; Din Quick Bites?	ner
The Waffle Iron		HOT ROAST TURKEY PLATTER	\$17.7
CHICKEN AND WAFFLES	\$22.5	Omelets, Skillets And Wraps	
Beverages To Go		PORTUGUESE SKILLET	\$20.0
LEMONADE REGULAR OR STRAWBERRY	\$4.3	Subway Salads	
Cake & Such		CHICKEN FAJITA SALAD	\$17.0
LARGE STACK	\$13.4	Argentinian Beef	
Pancakes, French Toa	st,	NEW YORK STEAK	\$19.4
And Waffles		Espresso/Cappucino	
SHORT STACK	\$9.4	MOCHA CAPPUCINO	\$4.7
Only The Specials	* 10.0	Burger City	
COWBOY SKILLET	\$19.3	CHILI CHEESE BURGER	\$17.2
Hot Toasted Sandwich	nes	Restaurant Category	
FRENCH DIP HOT SANDWICH	\$17.2	FRENCH	
Griddle Works		Sukie'S Hot Platt	ers
OLD FASHIONED WAFFLE	\$9.8	8PC CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS	\$19.0
Deluxe Club Sandwich	es	Eggs & Breakfasts	
TURKEY CLUB SANDWICH	\$17.9	CHICKEN FAJITA OMELET	\$18.0

FRIED CHICKEN PLATTER

Soup, Salad, And Chili		FISH AND CHIPS PLATTER	\$15.0
DINNER SALAD	\$7.3	Beverages	
Non Alcoholic Drinks		WHOLE MILK	\$4.6
ICED TEA	\$4.0	CHOCOLATE MILK	\$ 5 .0
APPLE JUICE	Ψ4.0		40.0
7.1.1.2.2.00.02		Hot Drinks	
Entrées		TEA	\$3.7
PIGS IN A BLANKET	\$16.0	COFFEE	
CHILI CHEESE FRIES	\$11.0	Proolefoot On The Cide	•
Toget		Breakfast On The Side	
Toast		COUNTRY GRAVY	\$4.2
TOAST	\$3.9	1 EGG	\$2.3
FRENCH TOAST		Sides	
Breakfast		1/2 LB. TURKEY PATTY SAUSAGE	\$9.3
BIG BREAKFAST	\$21.6	1/2 LB. PORK PATTY SAUSAGE	\$9.3
COUNTRY FRIED STEAK PLATTER	\$17.0		
		Country Breakfast	
Drinks		Platters	
LARGE HOT COCOA	\$4.7	SUKIE'S CORNED BEEF HASH	\$20.7
DRINKS		SUKIE'S PORK HASH	\$19.4
Starters & Salads		Uncategorized	
FRENCH FRIES	\$5.9	FRENCH VANILLA CAPPUCINO	\$4.7
FRENCH FRIES		CHILI CHEESE OMELET	\$17.7
D .		RANCH SKILLET	\$19.3
Dessert		Colodo	
COOKIES		Salads	
CREPES		CHICKEN SALAD	\$17.0
Platters		CHEF'S SALAD	\$16.3
i iditioi o		CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$17.0

\$18.0

COLESLAW

\$5.9



Omelets		Burger	
LINGUISA OMELET	\$18.4	BACON CHEESI	E \$17.5
DENVER OMELET	\$18.0	BURGER	
AVOCADO BACON OMELET	\$18.3	MUSHROOM CH BURGER	\$17.2
SPANISH OMELET	\$17.5	AVOCADO BURGER	\$17.4
Country Mounin 9 #20		FRENCH BURGER	\$18.0
Country Mornin'	1	VEGGIE BURGER	\$14.8
Breakfast		SALMON BURGER	\$15.3
4 BACON COUNTRY MORNIN' BREAKFAST	\$18.0	PATTY MELT	\$16.0
4 SAUSAGE COUNTRY MORNIN' BREAKFAST	\$18.0	Pancakes And W	affles
CANADIAN BACON COUNTRY MORNIN' BREAKFAST	\$18.3	OLD FASHIONED WAFFLE \ EGG AND 2 BACON	WITH 1 \$14.5
HOT LINK COUNTRY MORNIN' BREAKFAST	\$18.4	OLD FASHIONED WAFFLE \ EGG AND 2 SAUSAGE	WITH 1 \$14.5
Popular Items		OLD FASHIONED WAFFLE VEGG WITH 4 BACON	WITH 2 \$18.5
1 BISCUIT WITH GRAVY	\$8.0	OLD FASHIONED WAFFLE \ EGG AND 4 SAUSAGE	WITH 2 \$18.5
FRENCH TOAST 3 SLICES	\$14.0	BELGIAN WAFFLE WITH 1 E	-CC
COUNTRY HOUSE OMELET	\$19.5	AND 2 BACON	\$15.2
MONTEREY OMELET	\$23.5	BELGIAN WAFFLE WITH 1 E	SGG \$15.2
SPECIAL HOTCAKES	\$15.0	BELGIAN WAFFLE WITH 2 B	-GG
4 BACONS	\$7.5	AND 4 BACON	\$19.3
These Types Of Dishes		BELGIAN WAFFLE WITH 2 E AND 4 SAUSAGE	EGG \$19.3
Are Being Served		Side Dishes	
PORK CHOPS	\$23.3		
PORK CHOP	\$13.3	4 SAUSAGE	\$7.5
TOSTADAS		GRITS	\$6.8
CHICKEN		HAM STEAK	\$18.0
TUNA STEAK		2 BISCUIT WITH GRAVY	\$10.5
BURGER		ENGLISH MUFFIN	\$3.9
		CHICKEN APPLE SAUSAGE	\$7.8



RICE	\$6.8	SHRIMP
SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$7.5	CORNED BEEF
ONION RINGS	\$7.5	BEEF
Biscuits And Gravy		CHICKEN TERIYAKI
HUNGRY MAN'S BREAKFAST WITH 1/2 LB. PATTY SAUSAGE	\$20.7	Sandwiches
1 BISCUIT WITH GRAVY AND 2 SAUSAGE	\$10.3	1/2 LB. CHEESE BURGER \$15.8
1 BISCUIT WITH GRAVY AND 2 BACON	\$10.3	EGG SALAD COLD SANDWICH WITH \$9.7 CHIPS.
2 BISCUIT WITH GRAVY AND 2 SAUSAGE	\$14.0	TUNA SALAD COLD SANDWICH WITH CHIP \$11.0
2 BISCUIT WITH GRAVY AND 2 BACON	\$14.0	TURKEY AND CHEESE COLD SANDWICH WITH CHIPS \$12.0
FRENCH TOAST 2 SLICES WITH 2 BACON	\$14.9	HAM AND CHEESE COLD SANDWICH WITH CHIPS \$10.6
FRENCH TOAST 2 SLICES WITH 2 SAUSAGES	\$14.9	ROAST BEEF COLD SANDWICH WITH CHIPS \$10.8
FRENCH TOAST 3 SLICES WITH BACON	\$18.6	BACON, LETTUCE, AND TOMATO COLD SANDWICH WITH CHIP. \$10.8
FRENCH TOAST 3 SLICES WITH 2 SAUSAGES	\$18.6	FRIED CHICKEN PO' BOY HOT \$17.0
FRUIT FRENCH TOAST 2 SLICES	\$13.8	PULLED PORK SANDWICH \$16.6
FRUIT FRENCH TOAST 3 SLICES	\$17.3	GRILLED HAM AND CHEESE HOT \$15.6
Ingredients Used		GRILLED TURKEY AND CHEESE HOT SANDWICH \$15.6
BISCUIT	\$3.9	MONTE CRISTO HOT SANDWICH \$18.9
OATMEAL	\$7.8	PHILLY CHEESESTEAK HOT \$16.8
CHEESE	\$1.5	SANDWICH \$10.0
FRUIT	\$8.6	REUBEN SANDWICH \$18.4
CHOCOLATE		GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH \$12.4
BACON		AVOCADO CLUB SANDWICH \$17.9
POTATOES		COUNTRY FRIED STEAK CLUB \$18.9
SAUSAGE		MENDOCINO CHICKEN SANDWICH \$17.5
ONION		



CHICKEN BREAST BURGER SANDWICH

\$15.9

CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH

\$18.5

Sukie's Country Kitchen

2400 El Portal Dr, San Pablo, CA 94806, United States, Hercules

Opening Hours: Monday 07:00-13:40 Tuesday 07:00-13:40 Wednesday 07:00-13:40 Thursday 07:00-13:40 Friday 07:00-13:40 Saturday 07:00-13:40 Sunday 07:00-13:40

Made with menuweb.menu

